› Pneumatic Ball Valve
R B V
Unique design and high platform structure.
ISO5211 connection, easy to be installed.
Order Code
R BV
KZE
Product
Ball valve Type
P  pneumatic
L  Lever
Connection
1   Female thread connection
2   male thread connection
4   Flanged connection
7   wafer type
Nominal Diameter
08 : 1/4”
10 : 3/8”
15 : 1/2”
20 : 2/4”
25 : 1”
32 : 1/¼”
40 : 1/½”
50 : 2”
65 : 2¼”
80 : 3”
100 : 4”
125 : 5”
150 : 6”
Structure
1  Straight bore
2.Y  3-way Y type
4.L  3-way L type
5.T  3-way T type
Tandem Structure
1  1PCS type
2  2PCS type
3  3PCS type
Blank  Other
Valve body material
Z  CI
Q  DI
P  Stainless stell 304
R  Stainless stell 316
C  Carbon steel
Features
• Unique design and beautiful appearance
• High platform structure and ISO5200 connection, makes the installation of electric or pneumatic actuator
   to be more professional.
• Valve body is overlaid with reinforced bar, which can be permanently used in corrosion medium, and keep
   away from the cracking and failure during the installation
• Grinding process of the valve stem reduces the torque of electric or pneumatic valve during the installation.
• The valve body of carbon steel is phosphate coated, which won’t be discolored and rusty. It is durable and
   beatiful.
Smart  Solution  for  Actuator
1
2
 -
1
3
Pneumatic Din Flange Ball Valve
Features
• The nominal pressure: PN 1.6, 2.5 Mpa
• Strength test pressure: PT2.4/3.8MPa
• Seal test pressure (low pressure): 0.6MPa
• Suitable medium: water.oil.gas.nitric acid.acetic acid
• Suitable temperature: -40~180°C
  (WCB, Cf8, CF8M, Ti, Ni)
  GB: China national standard
Model INCH DN L D K D1 C W N  -    Actuator
RBVP41-2-15GB